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Please specify reel model number and
number in reel foot when ordering parts.

Vid bestallning av reservdelar bor alltid
rulltyp och nummerbeteckning under
rullfoten anges

# PART#  DESCRIPTION
1 1380694 FRAME
2 1380594 SLIDE WASHER
3 1380595 SLIDE WASHER
4 1380695 LINE GUIDE
6 1380597 LEVEL WIND TUBE
7 1380696 WORM SHAFT
8 1313502 WORM SHAFT BUSHING
9 1125732 WORM SHAFT GEAR
10 1125733 WORM SHAFT PIN
11 1380599 WORM SHAFT PIN HOLDER
12 1185695 WASHER
13 1124201 RETAINER
14 1380600 LINE GUIDE SHAFT
15 1116226  RETAINER
16 1125806  PAWL
17 1380601 WASHER
18 1129323  LINE GUIDE NUT
19 1380602 LEVEL WIND GEAR SHAFT
20 1124178 WASHER
21 1380603 LEVEL WIND GEAR
22 1144184 WASHER
23 1380604 LEVEL WIND GEAR BUSHING
24 1380605 SCREW
25 1380606 CLUTCH SPRING BUSHING
26 1116230 KICK LEVER SPRING BUSHING
27 1380607 CLUTCH SPRING
28 1125742  KICK LEVER SPRING
29 1380608 KICK LEVER
30 1380609 LIFT CURVE
31 1380610 CLUTCH LINK
32 1125822 SCREW
33 1380611 THUMB BAR
34 1380612 THUMB BAR SCREW
35 1380697 FRONT COVER
36 1125738 SCREW
37 1380614 WASHER
38 1380615 CLUTCH PLATE
39 1187621 SCREW
40 1380616 SCREW
41 1380617 YOKE
42 1380618 SPRING

PART#

1380698
1124201
1144184
1281216
1281130
1380699
1380700
1380622
1380623
1380624
1380625
1380701
1380627
1380629
1380703
1380702
1380704
1380633
1133903
1380634
1144205
1116226
5229
1185879
1104790
1125829
1125828
1380705
1380636
1380706
1380639
1257013
1380640
1380707
1252079
1380641
1380642
1380643
1380644
1380645
1380708
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1365390
DESCRIPTION #
PINION 91
RETAINER 92
WASHER 93
BALL BEARING 94
MAIN GEAR SHAFT PLATE 95
SCREW 96
MAIN GEAR SHAFT 97
STOPPER 98
RATCHET 99
DRAG WASHER 100
WORM SHAFT DRIVE GEAR 101
MAIN GEAR 102
WASHER DRUM 103
DRAG WASHER 104
DRAG WASHER 105
PRESSURE WASHER 106
GEAR SIDE PLATE 107
ONE WAY CLUTCH 108
WASHER 109
CAM LOCK SCREW 115
SPRING 116
RETAINER 117
O-RING 118
BUSHING 119
RING 120
FRICTION WASHER 121
RUBBER WASHER 122
BRAKE KNOB 123
RING 124
IAR SLEEVE 125
BALL BEARING 126
SCREW 127
SCREW
LUBE PORT
SCREW
WASHER
SPRING WASHER
CLICK SPRING HOLDER
CLICK SPRING
SPRING WASHER
STAR WHEEL

PART#

1380647
1380709
1380649
1125780
1380650
1380710
1380652
1380711

1116222

1313476
1380654
1380655
1124746
1125797
1132859
1104790
1380712
1380657
1380658
1380713
1208088
1380714
1208088
1208090
1380715
1380665
1380666
1380667
1380716
1380717
1380718
1380719
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DESCRIPTION

WASHER

PALM SIDE PLATE
MAG DIAL

CLICK SPRING
SLIDE CAM
BEARING HOUSING
MAGNET PLATE
MAGNET HOLDER
MAGNET

SPRING

SLIDE CAM

SCREW

SCREW

FRICTION WASHER
BALL BEARING
RING

SPOOL

BALL BEARING
SPOOL SHAFT PIN
HANDLE

BUSHING

HANDLE KNOB
BUSHING

SCREW

HANDLE KNOB CAP
WASHER

HANDLE NUT
SCREW

GEAR SIDE COMPLETE
HANDLE COMPLETE
PALM SIDE COMPLETE
SPOOL COMPLETE



